DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
WOMACK ARMY MEDICAL CENTER
FORT BRAGG, NORTH CAROLINA 28310

» REPLY TO

ATTENTION OF

MCXC-DPM-EH

MEMORANDUM FOR SEE DISTRIBUTION

SUBJECT: Annual Food Handlers Class 2017 (CORRECTED)

1. The Food Handler Class is

Medicine, Womack Army Medical Center.

2. The class will be held at the Substa
see attached directions to location. Th

presented by the Environmental

nce Supply Management Office
e classes will be held on the firs

5 January 2017

Health Service, Department of Preventive

(SSMO), Building J-1854. Please

t Thursday and the third Tuesday of

the month. Class dates and times are noted below:
DATES DAY Location TIME DATES DAY TIME Location
3 Jan 17 | Thursday J-1854 0930 6Jul 17 Thursday 0930 J-1854
17 Jan 17 | Tuesday J-1854 1330 18 Jul 17 ] Tuesday 1330 J-1854
2 Feb 17 | Thursday J-1854 0930 3 Aug 17 | Thursday 0930 J-1854
21 Feb 17 { Tuesday J-1854 1330 15 Aug 17 | Tuesday 1330 J-1854
2 Mar 17 | Thursday J-1854 0930 7Sep 17| Thursday 0930 J-1854
21 Mar 17 Tuesday J-1854 1330 19 Sep 17 Tuesday 1330 J-1854
6 Apr 17 Thursday J-1854 0930 5Oct 17 Thursday 0930 J-1854
18 Apr 17 | Tuesday J-1854 1330 17 Oct 17 Tuesday 1330 J-1854
4 May 17 | Thursday J-1854 0930 2 Nov 17 | Thursday 0930 J-1854
16 May 17 | Tuesday J-1854 1330 21 Nov 17 Tuesday 1330 J-1854
1 Jun 17 | Thursday J-1854 0930 7 Dec 17 Thursday 0930 J-1854
20Jun 17 Tuesday J-1854 1330

3. Class seating is limited to 75 people. Seating is first come fi
advance. Please plan to arrive before the scheduled start time j
arriving after the class has started will be asked to attend the n

4. This class is 2 hours of the 4-hour initial training or the 4-
Food Handling Employees in accordance with Tri

paper for taking notes and completing the test.

hour annual refresh
-Service Food Code,

5. Point of Contact is Environmental Health Services at 396-5882.

dalilt/

Chief, Environmental Health

Ist serve; seats cannot be reserved in
n order to sign in. Any Food Handlers
ext scheduled class,

er requirement for all
2014. Please bring pen/pencil and




